Super Exam® LED White Light &
Super Exam® LED with Adjustable Color
Examination Light
LED
Delivering superior illumination to a focused area, Burton’s Super Exam LED
is available in two models; white light, and adjustable color.
SE LED WHITE LIGHT
•   Ideal for animal health, dental or

35"
24"
ORDERING INFORMATION   Universal Input 100-240v 0-60Hz Model
SE LED (WL) SE LED (AC) DESCRIPTION SE LED (WL) SE LED (AC) DESCRIPTION
SELEDFL SELEDACFL Floor Stand SELEDC03 SELEDACC03 Ceiling Mount UK
SELEDFL01 SELEDACFL01 Floor Stand EU SELEDC0310 SELEDACC0310 10 Ft Ceiling Mount UK
SELDFL02 SELDACFL02 Floor Stand AS/NZS SELEDT SELEDACT Table Mount
SELEDFL03 SELEDACFL03 Floor Stand UK SELEDT01 SELEDACT01 Table Mount EU
SELEDC SELEDACC Ceiling Mount SELEDT02 SELEDACT02 Table Mount AS/NZS
SELEDC10 SELEDACC10 10 Ft Ceiling Mount SELEDT03 SELEDACT03 Table Mount UK
SELEDC01 SELEDACC01 Ceiling Mount EU SELEDW SELEDACW Wall Mount
SELEDC0110 SELEDACC0110 10 Ft Ceiling Mount EU SELEDW01 SELEDACW01 Wall Mount EU
SELEDC02 SELEDACC02 Ceiling Mount AS/NZS SELEDW02 SELEDACW02 Wall Mount AS/NZS
SELEDC0210 SELEDACC0210 10 Ft Ceiling Mount AS/NZS SELEDW03 SELEDACW03 Wall Mount UK
1100-120V Do not add Plug Type, NO CODE:  NEMA 5-15P, 01:  CEE 7/7, 02: AS/NZS 3112, 03: BS1363.
2 8’ – 9’ Ceilings are standard.
3 For 10’ Ceiling applications, add 10 to Model number as shown in the example above.
02:  AS/NZS 3112 03: BS1363